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201208210003
11330

08/21/2012
01:47:41

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201209180003
55330

09/18/2012
03:19:20

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201206080002
02310

06/08/2012
10:18:32

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CITIBANK

201301140000
16370

01/14/2013
09:54:05

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

201606020001
88980

06/02/2016
10:33:56

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

201606020001
89000

06/02/2016
10:38:32

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

202402140000
37190

02/14/2024
11:25:42

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20160602000
189060

202402140000
37210

02/14/2024
11:31:04

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20160609000
199350

201509110003
18300

09/11/2015
11:57:12

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UNIFUND CCR
LLC

201606020001
89060

06/02/2016
10:40:13

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

201606090001
99350

06/09/2016
12:39:54

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

202201240000
32780

01/24/2022
01:09:44

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

202208300003
39090

08/30/2022
11:17:49

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20160602000
188980

202209090003
51200

09/09/2022
10:28:55

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20220124000
032780

202402140000
37200

02/14/2024
11:29:20

WELCH
BRYAN R

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20160602000
189000


