Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Party Ro	le= Defen	dant; Nam	ne= WELC	H BRYAN	R; Legal S	Seq= 0;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208210003 11330	08/21/2012 01:47:41	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
201209180003 55330	09/18/2012 03:19:20	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
201206080002 02310	06/08/2012 10:18:32	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CITIBANK						
201301140000 16370	01/14/2013 09:54:05	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV						
201606020001 88980	06/02/2016 10:33:56	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION						
201606020001 89000	06/02/2016 10:38:32	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION						
202402140000 37190	02/14/2024 11:25:42	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20160602000 189060	
202402140000 37210	02/14/2024 11:31:04	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20160609000 199350	
201509110003 18300	09/11/2015 11:57:12	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	UNIFUND CCR LLC						
201606020001 89060	06/02/2016 10:40:13	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
201606090001 99350	06/09/2016 12:39:54	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
202201240000 32780	01/24/2022 01:09:44	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
202208300003 39090	08/30/2022 11:17:49	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20160602000 188980	
202209090003 51200	09/09/2022 10:28:55	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20220124000 032780	
202402140000 37200	02/14/2024 11:29:20	WELCH BRYAN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20160602000 189000	